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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CNCM-I-3698 (GCA_001005625.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus 5-1 (GCA_004122925.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus N202 (GCA_028878115.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DPC 7102 (GCA_014155845.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus VHProbi M12 (GCA_031593775.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus FME96 (GCA_029874435.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_A1 (GCA_026967395.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_A4 (GCA_026967355.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_A2 (GCA_026967345.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_A6 (GCA_026967335.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_A5 (GCA_026967315.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_D1 (GCA_026967075.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_D2 (GCA_026967035.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_D3 (GCA_026967025.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_D5 (GCA_026967015.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_D6 (GCA_026966975.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh_yogurt_D4 (GCA_026966995.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh29 (GCA_001656585.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus FAM 20558 (GCA_005864245.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh27 (GCA_001656945.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 903 loci)


